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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Human Resources Manager
Assistant To The City Manager
Dir. Of Information Technology
Assistant To The City Manager
City Clerk

Dir. Of Information Technology
Risk Manager

Human Resources Supervisor
Assistant Dir. Of Information Tech
Network Systems Engineer
Programmer Analyst

Gis Supervisor

Technology Services Supervisor
Network Systems Analyst
Human Resources Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst IlI
Network Systems Engineer
Human Resources Analyst |
Programmer Analyst

Gis Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Gis Analyst

Network Systems Analyst
Network Systems Analyst
Network Systems Analyst
Benefits Technician

Network Systems Analyst
Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst

Administrative Assistant |

City

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Department Total Wages
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

$256,445
$104,749
$104,507
$103,564
$91,183
$88,771
$83,521
$83,363
$82,930
$82,608
$80,933
$78,716
$77,018
$72,056
$71,263
$70,619
$70,213
$68,991
$66,563
$64,716
$63,678
$61,526
$61,082
$59,215
$58,901
$58,781
$57,710
$56,834
$56,826
$53,505
$53,113



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,

Network Systems Technician
Network Systems Technician
Network Systems Technician
Network Systems Technician
Network Systems Technician
Network Systems Technician
Gis Technician

Gis Technician

Human Resources Clerk
Human Resources Analyst |
Human Resources Clerk
Secretary |l

Deputy City Clerk

Planning Technician
Webmaster

Clerk Typist I

Clerk Typist I

Clerk Typist I

Clerk Typist I

Clerk Typist |

Administrative Analyst |
Clerk Typist |

Accounting Clerk Il

Network Systems Technician
Programmer Analyst
Accounting Clerk |

Clerk Typist |

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

$52,897
$52,657
$52,514
$52,428
$51,000
$50,228
$47,200
$46,207
$45,814
$44,005
$43,704
$42,593
$37,504
$37,339
$36,802
$35,833
$35,569
$34,176
$34,111
$32,149
$30,780
$24,105
$18,042
$13,586
$10,197

$9,067

$1,172



