	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$256,445
2.	Human Resources Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$104,749
3.	Assistant To The City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$104,507
4.	Dir. Of Information Technology		Bakersfield	Executive	\$103,564
5.	Assistant To The City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$91,183
6.	City Clerk		Bakersfield	Executive	\$88,771
7.	Dir. Of Information Technology		Bakersfield	Executive	\$83,521
8.	Risk Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$83,363
9.	Human Resources Supervisor		Bakersfield	Executive	\$82,930
10.	Assistant Dir. Of Information Tech		Bakersfield	Executive	\$82,608
11.	Network Systems Engineer		Bakersfield	Executive	\$80,933
12.	Programmer Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$78,716
13.	Gis Supervisor		Bakersfield	Executive	\$77,018
14.	Technology Services Supervisor		Bakersfield	Executive	\$72,056
15.	Network Systems Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$71,263
16.	Human Resources Analyst II		Bakersfield	Executive	\$70,619
17.	Administrative Analyst III		Bakersfield	Executive	\$70,213
18.	Network Systems Engineer		Bakersfield	Executive	\$68,991
19.	Human Resources Analyst I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$66,563
20.	Programmer Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$64,716
21.	Gis Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$63,678
22.	Administrative Assistant II		Bakersfield	Executive	\$61,526
23.	Gis Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$61,082
24.	Network Systems Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$59,215
25.	Network Systems Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$58,901
26.	Network Systems Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$58,781
27.	Benefits Technician		Bakersfield	Executive	\$57,710
28.	Network Systems Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$56,834
29.	Programmer Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$56,826
30.	Programmer Analyst		Bakersfield	Executive	\$53,505
31.	Administrative Assistant I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$53,113

32.	Network Systems Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$52,897
33.	Network Systems Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$52,657
34.	Network Systems Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$52,514
35.	Network Systems Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$52,428
36.	Network Systems Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$51,000
37.	Network Systems Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$50,228
38.	Gis Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$47,200
39.	Gis Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$46,207
40.	Human Resources Clerk	Bakersfield	Executive	\$45,814
41.	Human Resources Analyst I	Bakersfield	Executive	\$44,005
42.	Human Resources Clerk	Bakersfield	Executive	\$43,704
43.	Secretary II	Bakersfield	Executive	\$42,593
44.	Deputy City Clerk	Bakersfield	Executive	\$37,504
45.	Planning Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$37,339
46.	Webmaster	Bakersfield	Executive	\$36,802
47.	Clerk Typist II	Bakersfield	Executive	\$35,833
48.	Clerk Typist II	Bakersfield	Executive	\$35,569
49.	Clerk Typist II	Bakersfield	Executive	\$34,176
50.	Clerk Typist II	Bakersfield	Executive	\$34,111
51.	Clerk Typist I	Bakersfield	Executive	\$32,149
52.	Administrative Analyst I	Bakersfield	Executive	\$30,780
53.	Clerk Typist I	Bakersfield	Executive	\$24,105
54.	Accounting Clerk II	Bakersfield	Executive	\$18,042
55.	Network Systems Technician	Bakersfield	Executive	\$13,586
56.	Programmer Analyst	Bakersfield	Executive	\$10,197
57.	Accounting Clerk I	Bakersfield	Executive	\$9,067
58.	Clerk Typist I	Bakersfield	Executive	\$1,172